Individual Best Times (All Time)

David Morton - (851321) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:26.00
2:31.34
2:33.87
2:34.86
2:37.55
2:37.86
2:38.38

2:39.02

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:26.00
2:33.87
2:31.34
2:34.86
2:37.86
2:37.55
2:39.02
2:38.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
404
384
377
358
356
352
348

WA Pts

450
384
404
377
356
358
348

352

Round

Round

F
F

-

Date

09/04/17
31/05/15
19/07/15
12/04/15
16/11/14
10/01/15
15/06/14
20/07/14

Date

09/04/17
19/07/15
31/05/15
12/04/15
10/01/15
16/11/14
20/07/14
15/06/14

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
City of Wells Open Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

Meet

City of Bristol International Open Meet
Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet
ASASWR Summer Championships

City of Wells Open Meet

Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet

Aquae Sulis Grand Prix

Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet

ASA South West Region AG Championships

Venue

Bristol
Millfield
Portsmouth
Millfield
Bristol
Portsmouth
Bristol

Portsmouth

Venue

Bristol
Portsmouth
Millfield
Millfield
Portsmouth
Bristol
Portsmouth

Bristol

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Club Swam Under

Salisbury

Salisbury

Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury
Salisbury

Salisbury

Level

1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



