## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

David Morton - (851321) - Salisbury Stingrays SC - 200 Backstroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.00	450	F	09/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:31.34	404	Н	31/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:33.87	384	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:34.86	377	F	12/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
2:37.55	358	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:37.86	356	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:38.38	352	Н	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:39.02	348	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:26.00	450	F	09/04/17	City of Bristol International Open Meet	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:33.87	384	F	19/07/15	Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:31.34	404	Н	31/05/15	ASASWR Summer Championships	Millfield		1
2:34.86	377	F	12/04/15	City of Wells Open Meet	Millfield	Salisbury	3
2:37.86	356	F	10/01/15	Portsmouth Northsea January L1 Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	1
2:37.55	358	F	16/11/14	Aquae Sulis Grand Prix	Bristol	Salisbury	1
2:39.02	348	F	20/07/14	Portsmouth Northsea SC PN End of Season Meet	Portsmouth	Salisbury	3
2:38.38	352	Н	15/06/14	ASA South West Region AG Championships	Bristol	Salisbury	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS